25 NCAC 01D
25 NCAC 01D
25 NCAC 01D
25 NCAC 01D
25 NCAC 01D

25 NCAC 01D

History Note:

1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
25NCAC 01D .
1128

1127

ANNUAL PERFORMANCE PAY COMPENSATION SURVEY
ELIGIBLE EMPLOYEES

BASIS FOR AWARDING INCREASES

AMOUNT OF INCREASE

PERFORMANCE SALARY INCREASE EFFECTIVE DATES
LIMITATION ON FUNDS FOR PERFORMANCE INCREASE
SALARY INCREASE FUNDS BECOME PART OF BASE SALARY

Authority G.S. 126-4(2); 126-7;

Eff. January 1, 1990;

Amended Eff. July 1, 1991; January 1, 1991;
Repealed Eff. June 1, 1994.



