25 NCAC 01D .1122	ANNUAL PERFORMANCE PAY COMPENSATION SURVEY
25 NCAC 01D .1123	ELIGIBLE EMPLOYEES
25 NCAC 01D .1124	BASIS FOR AWARDING INCREASES
25 NCAC 01D .1125	AMOUNT OF INCREASE
25 NCAC 01D .1126	PERFORMANCE SALARY INCREASE EFFECTIVE DATES
25 NCAC 01D .1127	LIMITATION ON FUNDS FOR PERFORMANCE INCREASE
25 NCAC 01D .1128	SALARY INCREASE FUNDS BECOME PART OF BASE SALARY

History Note:

Authority G.S. 126-4(2); 126-7; Eff. January 1, 1990; Amended Eff. July 1, 1991; January 1, 1991; Repealed Eff. June 1, 1994.